
35ste Reynaertloop - 12KM
Heren algemeen

PL. # Naam Tijd mph Gemeente

1 247 VINNIE VAN 
PUYVELDE

00:37:56.99 11,8 Lokeren

2 213 JAN VERVAET 00:38:01.47 11,8 Lokeren
3 212 MIGUEL DE CLERCQ 00:38:59.97 11,5 Antwerpen
4 237 JEFF DE BONDT 00:39:29.67 11,3 Ruisbroek
5 260 FREDERIC CAPPAERT 00:39:53.32 11,2 Sint gillis waas
6 242 DAVID HELLINX 00:40:02.33 11,2 Boom
7 249 PASCAL VAN 

KERSCHAVER
00:40:24.47 11,1 Hamme

8 243 JONAS ROELS 00:41:11.00 10,9 Hamme
9 218 THIJS VISSERS 00:41:59.66 10,7 Sint-Niklaas
10 219 ARNE VAN DEN 

BULCKE
00:42:15.88 10,6 Kruisem

11 248 ANGELO KRICK 00:42:29.38 10,5 Waasmunster
12 257 GERT STUYVEN 00:42:43.99 10,5 Lokeren
13 253 ALAIN GEERTS 00:42:58.62 10,4 Impe
14 221 GUY DE BLANDER 00:44:05.43 10,1 Roosdaal
15 225 JELLE 

VANDENBUSSCHE
00:44:19.62 10,1 Meulebeke

16 255 BART RAES 00:44:56.82 10,0 De Klinge
17 229 EDDY VAN PUYVELDE 00:45:32.15 9,8 Sint-Niklaas
18 206 HANS BURM 00:45:55.11 9,7 Sint-Gillis-

Waas

19 200 ERWIN 
VANCAUWENBERGHE

00:46:00.93 9,7 Sinaai

20 207 PATRICK 
HEMBRECHT

00:46:11.08 9,7 Sint-Gillis-
Waas

21 254 YENZY ANTHUENIS 00:46:38.06 9,6 Lokeren
22 235 GERT VAN DE WIELLE 00:46:49.08 9,6 Sint-niklaas
23 204 ARNO CREVE 00:46:57.62 9,5 Merchtem
24 258 TOM VAN DEN STEEN 00:47:11.73 9,5 Wetteren
25 211 KOEN STEEMAN 00:47:32.95 9,4 Stekene
26 241 FILIP VAN GOETHEM 00:47:48.25 9,4 Sgw
27 259 BRENT VAN LAERE 00:48:15.71 9,3 Sint-Niklaas
28 262 LUKAS POPPE 00:48:33.04 9,2 Sinaai
29 233 GOOSSENS STEVEN 00:48:46.19 9,2 Belsele
30 252 THOMAS BALS 00:48:51.99 9,2 Waasmunster
31 230 RUDY VAN DAELE 00:49:22.93 9,1 SINT NIKLAAS
32 227 TOMASZ SMOLUCH 00:49:36.89 9,0 Olkusz
33 220 HERMAN D HONDT 00:49:43.69 9,0 Kruibeke
34 214 REX CASTELIJN 00:49:54.36 9,0 TEMSE
35 244 JURGEN VERHELST 00:50:50.24 8,8 9220 Hamme
36 224 CISSE 

VANDERMEULEN
00:51:26.63 8,7 Sint-Niklaas

37 205 MARK CASTELIJN 00:54:28.26 8,2 Bazel
38 261 DANNY HEYNDRICKX 00:55:30.01 8,1 Nieuwkerken 

waas

39 251 JOAKIM VAN GASSE 00:55:47.78 8,0 Sint-Pauwels
40 239 STEFAAN SEGAERT 00:55:55.18 8,0 Lokeren
41 209 ERIC DE BLOCK 00:57:14.22 7,8 Stekene
42 246 SEAN DURINCK 01:01:13.15 7,3 Hamme
43 226 THIENPONT STEVE 01:04:58.77 6,9 Hamme
44 210 BERT SCHRAUWEN 01:05:28.92 6,8 Kallo
45 217 LAURENS 

CAESTECKER
01:15:32.57 5,9 Sint-Niklaas

46 234 RIK DHOLLANDER 01:16:40.51 5,8 Sint- Pauwels

Dames algemeen

PL. # Naam Tijd mph Gemeente

1 228 ELINE DALEMANS 00:43:04.90 10,4 Sint-Niklaas
2 223 LISZ VERBEECK 00:47:32.11 9,4 Stekene
3 256 SHARON BOGAERT 00:48:17.90 9,3 Stekene
4 245 RENATE VAN HUFFEL 00:50:10.85 8,9 Hulst
5 263 ITSKE LOOMANS 00:55:23.06 8,1 Belsele
6 208 LINDA COPPENS 00:56:03.99 8,0 Moorsel
7 240 JOKE DAVID 00:56:17.80 7,9 Lokeren
8 250 MELISSA VAN 

EETVELT
00:57:48.51 7,7 Sint-Pauwels

9 203 YANA EVERAERT 01:05:36.86 6,8 Antwerpen
10 238 ELLEN RAES 01:06:48.99 6,7 Sint-Niklaas
11 236 KARIN GILLIS 01:11:43.07 6,2 Ruisbroek

Heren 35 - 45

PL. # Naam Tijd mph Gemeente

1 243 JONAS ROELS 00:41:11.00 10,9 Hamme
2 248 ANGELO KRICK 00:42:29.38 10,5 Waasmunster
3 225 JELLE 

VANDENBUSSCHE
00:44:19.62 10,1 Meulebeke

4 255 BART RAES 00:44:56.82 10,0 De Klinge
5 258 TOM VAN DEN STEEN 00:47:11.73 9,5 Wetteren
6 251 JOAKIM VAN GASSE 00:55:47.78 8,0 Sint-Pauwels
7 209 ERIC DE BLOCK 00:57:14.22 7,8 Stekene
8 210 BERT SCHRAUWEN 01:05:28.92 6,8 Kallo

Dames 35 - 45

PL. # Naam Tijd mph Gemeente

1 223 LISZ VERBEECK 00:47:32.11 9,4 Stekene
2 263 ITSKE LOOMANS 00:55:23.06 8,1 Belsele
3 238 ELLEN RAES 01:06:48.99 6,7 Sint-Niklaas

Heren 45 - 55

PL. # Naam Tijd mph Gemeente

1 242 DAVID HELLINX 00:40:02.33 11,2 Boom
2 257 GERT STUYVEN 00:42:43.99 10,5 Lokeren
3 253 ALAIN GEERTS 00:42:58.62 10,4 Impe
4 200 ERWIN 

VANCAUWENBERGHE
00:46:00.93 9,7 Sinaai

5 235 GERT VAN DE WIELLE 00:46:49.08 9,6 Sint-niklaas
6 211 KOEN STEEMAN 00:47:32.95 9,4 Stekene
7 241 FILIP VAN GOETHEM 00:47:48.25 9,4 Sgw
8 233 GOOSSENS STEVEN 00:48:46.19 9,2 Belsele
9 227 TOMASZ SMOLUCH 00:49:36.89 9,0 Olkusz
10 244 JURGEN VERHELST 00:50:50.24 8,8 9220 Hamme
11 239 STEFAAN SEGAERT 00:55:55.18 8,0 Lokeren
12 217 LAURENS 

CAESTECKER
01:15:32.57 5,9 Sint-Niklaas

Dames 45+

PL. # Naam Tijd mph Gemeente

1 256 SHARON BOGAERT 00:48:17.90 9,3 Stekene
2 245 RENATE VAN HUFFEL 00:50:10.85 8,9 Hulst
3 208 LINDA COPPENS 00:56:03.99 8,0 Moorsel
4 236 KARIN GILLIS 01:11:43.07 6,2 Ruisbroek
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35ste Reynaertloop - 12KM
Heren 55+

PL. # Naam Tijd mph Gemeente

1 221 GUY DE BLANDER 00:44:05.43 10,1 Roosdaal
2 206 HANS BURM 00:45:55.11 9,7 Sint-Gillis-

Waas
3 207 PATRICK 

HEMBRECHT
00:46:11.08 9,7 Sint-Gillis-

Waas

4 230 RUDY VAN DAELE 00:49:22.93 9,1 SINT NIKLAAS
5 220 HERMAN D HONDT 00:49:43.69 9,0 Kruibeke
6 214 REX CASTELIJN 00:49:54.36 9,0 TEMSE
7 205 MARK CASTELIJN 00:54:28.26 8,2 Bazel
8 261 DANNY HEYNDRICKX 00:55:30.01 8,1 Nieuwkerken 

waas

9 234 RIK DHOLLANDER 01:16:40.51 5,8 Sint- Pauwels
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